<News>
Catalog Download
Feature
Ordering Information
See Large Image(s)
Single Board Computing
Products Information
 › Full Size CPU Card

Dimensions 146 mm x 102 mm
Weight GW: 700g/NW 230g
 Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
WAFER-945GSE2-N270-R20 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N270 1.6G, VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE, CF Type II,
USB, SATA, on board 1GB memory and PC/104
WAFER-945GSE2-N270W-R20 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N270 1.6G, VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE, CF Type II,
USB, SATA, on board 1GB memory and PC/104, -20°C ~ 70°C
32000-070301-RS Dual port USB cable
32200-026500-RS RS-232/422/485 cable
32102-022100-100-RS ATX power cable
32102-000100-200-RS SATA power cable
 Packing List
 1 * WAFER-945GSE2 single board computer 1 * Audio cable (P/N:32000-072100-RS)
1 * KB/MS cable (P/N:32000-023800-RS) 4 * Plastic intermediate pole for PC/104
2 * SATA cable (P/N:32000-062800-RS) 1 * Mini jumper pack
1 * Utility CD 1 * QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
1 * One Key Recovery CD
Contact Us | Catalog Request | Newsletter Subscribe | P r i v a c y  P o l i c y | T e r m s  o f  U s e | Site Map | Security Policy
Copyright©2015; IEI Integration Corp. A ll Rights Reserved.